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HRES 730
Commemorating the 50th anniversary of the Wilderness Act.

Congress: 113 (2013–2015, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Public Lands and Natural Resources
Introduced: Sep 17, 2014
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on Natural Resources.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on Natural Resources.  (Sep 17, 2014) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/113th-congress/house-resolution/730 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Gibson, Christopher P. [R-NY-19] 
Party: Republican   •   State: NY   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (65 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Barber, Ron [D-AZ-2] D · AZ Sep 17, 2014

Rep. Benishek, Dan [R-MI-1] R · MI Sep 17, 2014

Rep. Capps, Lois [D-CA-24] D · CA Sep 17, 2014

Rep. Chu, Judy [D-CA-27] D · CA Sep 17, 2014

Rep. Cleaver, Emanuel [D-MO-5] D · MO Sep 17, 2014

Rep. Cohen, Steve [D-TN-9] D · TN Sep 17, 2014

Rep. Connolly, Gerald E. [D-VA-11] D · VA Sep 17, 2014

Rep. DeLauro, Rosa L. [D-CT-3] D · CT Sep 17, 2014

Rep. DelBene, Suzan K. [D-WA-1] D · WA Sep 17, 2014

Rep. Eshoo, Anna G. [D-CA-18] D · CA Sep 17, 2014

Rep. Fitzpatrick, Michael G. [R-PA-8] R · PA Sep 17, 2014

Rep. Fortenberry, Jeff [R-NE-1] R · NE Sep 17, 2014

Rep. Frelinghuysen, Rodney P. [R-NJ-11] R · NJ Sep 17, 2014

Rep. Gerlach, Jim [R-PA-6] R · PA Sep 17, 2014

Rep. Grijalva, Raúl M. [D-AZ-3] D · AZ Sep 17, 2014

Rep. Grimm, Michael G. [R-NY-11] R · NY Sep 17, 2014

Rep. Honda, Michael M. [D-CA-17] D · CA Sep 17, 2014

Rep. Huffman, Jared [D-CA-2] D · CA Sep 17, 2014

Rep. Johnson, Henry C. "Hank," Jr. [D-GA-4] D · GA Sep 17, 2014

Rep. Keating, William R. [D-MA-9] D · MA Sep 17, 2014

Rep. King, Peter T. [R-NY-2] R · NY Sep 17, 2014

Rep. Kuster, Ann M. [D-NH-2] D · NH Sep 17, 2014

Rep. Lance, Leonard [R-NJ-7] R · NJ Sep 17, 2014

Rep. Langevin, James R. [D-RI-2] D · RI Sep 17, 2014

Rep. Lee, Barbara [D-CA-13] D · CA Sep 17, 2014

Rep. Loebsack, David [D-IA-2] D · IA Sep 17, 2014

Rep. Lowenthal, Alan S. [D-CA-47] D · CA Sep 17, 2014

Rep. McCollum, Betty [D-MN-4] D · MN Sep 17, 2014

Rep. McIntyre, Mike [D-NC-7] D · NC Sep 17, 2014

Rep. Miller, George [D-CA-11] D · CA Sep 17, 2014

Rep. Moore, Gwen [D-WI-4] D · WI Sep 17, 2014

Rep. Moran, James P. [D-VA-8] D · VA Sep 17, 2014

Rep. Nolan, Richard M. [D-MN-8] D · MN Sep 17, 2014

Rep. Petri, Thomas E. [R-WI-6] R · WI Sep 17, 2014

Rep. Pingree, Chellie [D-ME-1] D · ME Sep 17, 2014

Rep. Polis, Jared [D-CO-2] D · CO Sep 17, 2014

Rep. Price, David E. [D-NC-4] D · NC Sep 17, 2014

Rep. Quigley, Mike [D-IL-5] D · IL Sep 17, 2014

Rep. Ruiz, Raul [D-CA-36] D · CA Sep 17, 2014

Rep. Ryan, Tim [D-OH-13] D · OH Sep 17, 2014

Rep. Schock, Aaron [R-IL-18] R · IL Sep 17, 2014
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Shea-Porter, Carol [D-NH-1] D · NH Sep 17, 2014

Rep. Speier, Jackie [D-CA-14] D · CA Sep 17, 2014

Rep. Tonko, Paul [D-NY-20] D · NY Sep 17, 2014

Rep. Van Hollen, Chris [D-MD-8] D · MD Sep 17, 2014

Rep. Wasserman Schultz, Debbie [D-FL-23] D · FL Sep 17, 2014

Rep. Cartwright, Matt [D-PA-17] D · PA Sep 18, 2014

Rep. Ellison, Keith [D-MN-5] D · MN Sep 18, 2014

Rep. Farr, Sam [D-CA-20] D · CA Sep 18, 2014

Rep. McNerney, Jerry [D-CA-9] D · CA Sep 18, 2014

Rep. Paulsen, Erik [R-MN-3] R · MN Sep 18, 2014

Rep. Sarbanes, John P. [D-MD-3] D · MD Sep 18, 2014

Rep. Brownley, Julia [D-CA-26] D · CA Sep 19, 2014

Rep. Kildee, Daniel T. [D-MI-5] D · MI Sep 19, 2014

Rep. Peters, Scott H. [D-CA-52] D · CA Sep 19, 2014

Rep. Coffman, Mike [R-CO-6] R · CO Nov 12, 2014

Rep. DeGette, Diana [D-CO-1] D · CO Nov 12, 2014

Rep. Horsford, Steven [D-NV-4] D · NV Nov 12, 2014

Rep. Levin, Sander M. [D-MI-9] D · MI Nov 12, 2014

Rep. Pascrell, Bill, Jr. [D-NJ-9] D · NJ Nov 12, 2014

Rep. Walz, Timothy J. [D-MN-1] D · MN Nov 12, 2014

Rep. Welch, Peter [D-VT-At Large] D · VT Nov 12, 2014

Rep. Holt, Rush [D-NJ-12] D · NJ Nov 17, 2014

Rep. Delaney, John K. [D-MD-6] D · MD Dec 1, 2014

Rep. Bonamici, Suzanne [D-OR-1] D · OR Dec 12, 2014

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Natural Resources Committee House Referred To Sep 17, 2014

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Public Lands and Natural Resources

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

113 SRES
573 

Identical bill Sep 18, 2014: Submitted in the Senate, considered, and agreed to without amendment and with a preamble
by Unanimous Consent. (consideration: CR S5880; text as passed Senate: CR S5799-5800)

Summary  (as of Sep 17, 2014) 

Commemorates the 50th anniversary of the Wilderness Act.

Commends the work of the individuals and organizations involved in building and maintaining the National Wilderness

Preservation System.
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Actions Timeline

Sep 17, 2014: Introduced in House
Sep 17, 2014: Referred to the House Committee on Natural Resources.
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